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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
299.01 - 300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6250 100.00% 249.01 - 250 24 0.38% 243 3.89% 6031 96.50%
298.01-299 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6250 100.00% 248.01-249 18 0.29% 261 4.18% 6007 96.11%
297.01 - 298 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6250 100.00% 247.01-248 15 0.24% 276 4.42% 5989 95.82%
296.01 - 297 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6250 100.00% 246.01 - 247 18 0.29% 294 4.70% 5974 95.58%
295.01 - 296 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6250 100.00% 245.01 - 246 19 0.30% 313 5.01% 5956 95.30%
294.01 - 295 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 6250 100.00% 244.01-245 23 0.37% 336 5.38% 5937 94.99%
293.01-294 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6249 99.98% 243.01-244 25 0.40% 361 5.78% 5914 94.62%
292.01-293 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6249 99.98% 242.01-243 20 0.32% 381 6.10% 5889 94.22%
291.01-292 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6249 99.98% 241.01-242 17 0.27% 398 6.37% 5869 93.90%
290.01 - 291 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6249 99.98%  240.01 - 241 25 0.40% 423 6.77% 5852 93.63%
289.01-290 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6249 99.98% 239.01-240 19 0.30% 442 7.07% 5827 93.23%
288.01 - 289 1 0.02% 2 0.03% 6249 99.98% 238.01-239 21 0.34% 463 7.41% 5808 92.93%
287.01 - 288 0 0.00% 2 0.03% 6248 99.97% 237.01-238 39 0.62% 502 8.03% 5787 92.59%
286.01 - 287 1 0.02% 3 0.05% 6248 99.97% 236.01-237 29 0.46% 531 8.50% 5748 91.97%
285.01 - 286 0 0.00% 3 0.05% 6247 99.95% 235.01-236 18 0.29% 549 8.78% 5719 91.50%
284.01 - 285 0 0.00% 3 0.05% 6247 99.95% 234.01-235 31 0.50% 580 9.28% 5701 91.22%
283.01-284 1 0.02% 4 0.06% 6247 99.95% 233.01-234 22 0.35% 602 9.63% 5670 90.72%
282.01-283 0 0.00% 4 0.06% 6246 99.94% 232.01-233 23 0.37% 625 10.00% 5648 90.37%
281.01-282 0 0.00% 4 0.06% 6246 99.94% 231.01-232 35 0.56% 660 10.56% 5625 90.00%
280.01 - 281 0 0.00% 4 0.06% 6246 99.94% 230.01 - 231 29 0.46% 689 11.02% 5590 89.44%
279.01-280 1 0.02% 5 0.08% 6246 99.94% 229.01-230 23 0.37% 712 11.39% 5561 88.98%
278.01-279 2 0.03% 7 0.11% 6245 99.92% 228.01-229 31 0.50% 743 11.89% 5538 88.61%
277.01-278 0 0.00% 7 0.11% 6243 99.89% 227.01-228 34 0.54% 77 12.43% 5507 88.11%
276.01-277 2 0.03% 9 0.14% 6243 99.89% 226.01-227 40 0.64% 817 13.07% 5473 87.57%
275.01-276 2 0.03% 1" 0.18% 6241 99.86% 225.01-226 37 0.59% 854 13.66% 5433 86.93%
274.01-275 5 0.08% 16 0.26% 6239 99.82% 224.01-225 30 0.48% 884 14.14% 5396 86.34%
273.01-274 2 0.03% 18 0.29% 6234 99.74% 223.01-224 33 0.53% 917 14.67% 5366 85.86%
272.01-273 2 0.03% 20 0.32% 6232 99.71% 222.01-223 37 0.59% 954 15.26% 5333 85.33%
271.01-272 3 0.05% 23 0.37% 6230 99.68% 221.01-222 34 0.54% 988 15.81% 5296 84.74%
270.01 - 271 10 0.16% 33 0.53% 6227 99.63% 220.01 - 221 30 0.48% 1018 16.29% 5262 84.19%
269.01 - 270 3 0.05% 36 0.58% 6217 99.47% 219.01-220 44 0.70% 1062 16.99% 5232 83.71%
268.01 - 269 6 0.10% 42 0.67% 6214 99.42% 218.01-219 27 0.43% 1089 17.42% 5188 83.01%
267.01 - 268 7 0.11% 49 0.78% 6208 99.33% 217.01-218 35 0.56% 1124 17.98% 5161 82.58%
266.01 - 267 5 0.08% 54 0.86% 6201 99.22% 216.01-217 40 0.64% 1164 18.62% 5126 82.02%
265.01 - 266 4 0.06% 58 0.93% 6196 99.14% 215.01-216 38 0.61% 1202 19.23% 5086 81.38%
264.01 - 265 8 0.13% 66 1.06% 6192 99.07% 214.01-215 52 0.83% 1254 20.06% 5048 80.77%
263.01 - 264 6 0.10% 72 1.15% 6184 98.94% 213.01-214 39 0.62% 1293 20.69% 4996 79.94%
262.01 - 263 6 0.10% 78 1.25% 6178 98.85% 212.01-213 39 0.62% 1332 21.31% 4957 79.31%
261.01 - 262 10 0.16% 88 1.41% 6172 98.75% 211.01-212 38 0.61% 1370 21.92% 4918 78.69%
260.01 - 261 10 0.16% 98 1.57% 6162 98.59% 210.01-211 38 0.61% 1408 22.53% 4880 78.08%
259.01 - 260 10 0.16% 108 1.73% 6152 98.43% 209.01-210 43 0.69% 1451 23.22% 4842 77.47%
258.01 - 259 9 0.14% 17 1.87% 6142 98.27% 208.01 - 209 41 0.66% 1492 23.87% 4799 76.78%
257.01 - 258 4 0.06% 121 1.94% 6133 98.13% 207.01 - 208 31 0.50% 1523 24.37% 4758 76.13%
256.01 - 257 12 0.19% 133 213% 6129 98.06% 206.01 - 207 38 0.61% 1561 24.98% 4727 75.63%
255.01 - 256 1 0.18% 144 2.30% 6117 97.87% 205.01- 206 35 0.56% 1596 25.54% 4689 75.02%
254.01 - 255 13 0.21% 157 251% 6106 97.70% 204.01 - 205 41 0.66% 1637 26.19% 4654 74.46%
253.01-254 14 0.22% 171 2.74% 6093 97.49% 203.01 - 204 41 0.66% 1678 26.85% 4613 73.81%
252.01-253 14 0.22% 185 2.96% 6079 97.26% 202.01- 203 46 0.74% 1724 27.58% 4572 73.15%
251.01-252 25 0.40% 210 3.36% 6065 97.04% 201.01-202 47 0.75% 1771 28.34% 4526 72.42%

250.01 - 251 9 0.14% 219 3.50% 6040 96.64% 200.01 - 201 40 0.64% 1811 28.98% 4479 71.66%
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pay 5AE
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01 - 192
190.01 - 191
189.01 - 190
188.01 - 189
187.01-188
186.01 - 187
185.01- 186
184.01 - 185
183.01 - 184
182.01-183
181.01- 182
180.01 - 181
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
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A& ‘st
41 0.66%
33 0.53%
32 0.51%
35 0.56%
49 0.78%
40 0.64%
38 0.61%
43 0.69%
25 0.40%
37 0.59%
43 0.69%
41 0.66%
52 0.83%
37 0.59%
41 0.66%
41 0.66%
55 0.88%
37 0.59%
45 0.72%
53 0.85%
46 0.74%
40 0.64%
49 0.78%
34 0.54%
48 0.77%
49 0.78%
56 0.90%
54 0.86%
58 0.93%
50 0.80%
50 0.80%
50 0.80%
45 0.72%
57 0.91%
49 0.78%
50 0.80%
46 0.74%
52 0.83%
45 0.72%
48 0.77%
53 0.85%
48 0.77%
42 0.67%
46 0.74%
43 0.69%
46 0.74%
48 0.77%
54 0.86%
51 0.82%
43 0.69%

N
1852

1885
1917
1952
2001
2041
2079
2122
2147
2184
2227
2268
2320
2357
2398
2439
2494
2531
2576
2629
2675
2715
2764
2798
2846
2895
2951
3005
3063
3113
3163
3213
3258
3315
3364
3414
3460
3512
3557
3605
3658
3706
3748
3794
3837
3883
3931
3985
4036
4079

BTtk
29.63%
30.16%
30.67%
31.23%
32.02%
32.66%
33.26%
33.95%
34.35%
34.94%
35.63%
36.29%
37.12%
37.71%
38.37%
39.02%
39.90%
40.50%
41.22%
42.06%
42.80%
43.44%
44.22%
44.77%
45.54%
46.32%
47.22%
48.08%
49.01%
49.81%
50.61%
51.41%
52.13%
53.04%
53.82%
54.62%
55.36%
56.19%
56.91%
57.68%
58.53%
59.30%
59.97%
60.70%
61.39%
62.13%
62.90%
63.76%
64.58%
65.26%

EDEIE D Bat

PN
4439

4398
4365
4333
4298
4249
4209
4171
4128
4103
4066
4023
3982
3930
3893
3852
3811
3756
3719
3674
3621
3575
3535
3486
3452
3404
3355
3299
3245
3187
3137
3087
3037
2992
2935
2886
2836
2790
2738
2693
2645
2592
2544
2502
2456
2413
2367
2319
2265
2214

[Epaew
71.02%
70.37%
69.84%
69.33%
68.77%
67.98%
67.34%
66.74%
66.05%
65.65%
65.06%
64.37%
63.71%
62.88%
62.29%
61.63%
60.98%
60.10%
59.50%
58.78%
57.94%
57.20%
56.56 %
55.78%
55.23%
54.46%
53.68%
52.78%
51.92%
50.99%
50.19%
49.39%
48.59%
47.87%
46.96%
46.18%
45.38%
44.64%
43.81%
43.09%
42.32%
41.47%
40.70%
40.03%
39.30%
38.61%
37.87%
37.10%
36.24%
35.42%

pay 5AE
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01-143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01- 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01- 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01- 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01-103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101

A& ‘st
58 0.93%
45 0.72%
42 0.67%
57 0.91%
48 0.77%
56 0.90%
54 0.86%
56 0.90%
44 0.70%
48 0.77%
41 0.66%
54 0.86%
45 0.72%
24 0.38%
38 0.61%
38 0.61%
40 0.64%
39 0.62%
29 0.46%
44 0.70%
37 0.59%
29 0.46%
36 0.58%
31 0.50%
36 0.58%
34 0.54%
33 0.53%
39 0.62%
34 0.54%
20 0.32%
36 0.58%
33 0.53%
19 0.30%
33 0.53%
20 0.32%
26 0.42%
27 0.43%
28 0.45%
16 0.26%
20 0.32%
26 0.42%
13 0.21%
16 0.26%
21 0.34%
20 0.32%
17 0.27%
14 0.22%
19 0.30%
17 0.27%
20 0.32%

RS Bat

NE
4137

4182
4224
4281
4329
4385
4439
4495
4539
4587
4628
4682
4727
4751
4789
4827
4867
4906
4935
4979
5016
5045
5081
5112
5148
5182
5215
5254
5288
5308
5344
5377
5396
5429
5449
5475
5502
5530
5546
5566
5592
5605
5621
5642
5662
5679
5693
5712
5729
5749

BTtk
66.19%
66.91%
67.58%
68.50%
69.26%
70.16%
71.02%
71.92%
72.62%
73.39%
74.05%
74.91%
75.63%
76.02%
76.62%
77.23%
77.87%
78.50%
78.96%
79.66%
80.26%
80.72%
81.30%
81.79%
82.37%
82.91%
83.44%
84.06%
84.61%
84.93%
85.50%
86.03%
86.34%
86.86%
87.18%
87.60%
88.03%
88.48%
88.74%
89.06%
89.47%
89.68%
89.94%
90.27%
90.59%
90.86%
91.09%
91.39%
91.66%
91.98%

D EIE D BaT

N
2171

2113
2068
2026
1969
1921
1865
1811
1755
1711
1663
1622
1568
1523
1499
1461
1423
1383
1344
1315
1271
1234
1205
1169
1138
1102
1068
1035
996
962
942
906
873
854
821
801
775
748
720
704
684
658
645
629
608
588
571
557
538
521

[Epaew
34.74%
33.81%
33.09%
32.42%
31.50%
30.74%
29.84%
28.98%
28.08%
27.38%
26.61%
25.95%
25.09%
24.37%
23.98%
23.38%
22.77%
22.13%
21.50%
21.04%
20.34%
19.74%
19.28%
18.70%
18.21%
17.63%
17.09%
16.56 %
15.94%
15.39%
15.07%
14.50%
13.97%
13.66%
13.14%
12.82%
12.40%
11.97%
11.52%
11.26%
10.94%
10.53%
10.32%
10.06 %

9.73%
9.41%
9.14%
8.91%
8.61%
8.34%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
99.01- 100 16 0.26% 5765 92.24% 501 8.02%  49.01-50 1 0.02% 6213 99.41% 38 0.61%
98.01-99 22 0.35% 5787 92.59% 485 7.76%  48.01-49 1 0.02% 6214 99.42% 37 0.59%
97.01-98 13 0.21% 5800 92.80% 463 7.41%  47.01-48 2 0.083% 6216 99.46% 36 0.58%
96.01 - 97 22 0.35% 5822 93.15% 450 720%  46.01-47 0 0.00% 6216 99.46% 34 0.54%
95.01-96 1 0.18% 5833 93.33% 428 6.85%  45.01-46 3 0.05% 6219 99.50% 34 0.54%
94.01-95 15 0.24% 5848 93.57% 417 6.67%  44.01-45 2 0.03% 6221 99.54% 31 0.50%
93.01-94 1 0.18% 5859 93.74% 402 6.43%  43.01-44 2 0.083% 6223 99.57% 29 0.46%
92.01-93 18 0.29% 5877 94.03% 391 6.26%  42.01-43 3 0.05% 6226 99.62% 27 0.43%
91.01-92 15 0.24% 5892 94.27% 373 597%  41.01-42 1 0.02% 6227 99.63% 24 0.38%
90.01-91 16 0.26% 5908 94.53% 358 573%  40.01-41 0 0.00% 6227 99.63% 23 0.37%
89.01-90 14 0.22% 5922 94.75% 342 5.47%  39.01-40 0 0.00% 6227 99.63% 23 0.37%
88.01-89 i 0.18% 5933 94.93% 328 525%  38.01-39 4 0.06% 6231 99.70% 23 0.37%
87.01-88 1 0.18% 5944 95.10% 317 5.07%  37.01-38 2 0.03% 6233 99.73% 19 0.30%
86.01 - 87 7 0.11% 5951 95.22% 306 4.90%  36.01-37 1 0.02% 6234 99.74% 17 0.27%
85.01- 86 1 0.18% 5962 95.39% 299 4.78%  35.01-36 2 0.03% 6236 99.78% 16 0.26%
84.01-85 12 0.19% 5974 95.58% 288 461% 34.01-35 3 0.05% 6239 99.82% 14 0.22%
83.01-84 14 0.22% 5988 95.81% 276 442%  33.01-34 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
82.01-83 12 0.19% 6000 96.00% 262 4.19%  32.01-33 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1" 0.18%
81.01-82 14 0.22% 6014 96.22% 250 4.00%  31.01-32 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
80.01 - 81 9 0.14% 6023 96.37% 236 3.78%  30.01-31 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
79.01-80 12 0.19% 6035 96.56% 227 3.63%  29.01-30 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
78.01-79 10 0.16% 6045 96.72% 215 344%  28.01-29 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1" 0.18%
77.01-78 9 0.14% 6054 96.86% 205 3.28%  27.01-28 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
76.01-77 9 0.14% 6063 97.01% 196 3.14%  26.01-27 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
75.01-76 13 0.21% 6076 97.22% 187 299%  25.01-26 0 0.00% 6239 99.82% 1 0.18%
74.01-75 4 0.06% 6080 97.28% 174 278%  24.01-25 1 0.02% 6240 99.84% 1" 0.18%
73.01-74 9 0.14% 6089 97.42% 170 2.72%  23.01-24 0 0.00% 6240 99.84% 10 0.16%
72.01-73 12 0.19% 6101 97.62% 161 258%  22.01-23 1 0.02% 6241 99.86% 10 0.16%
71.01-72 10 0.16% 6111 97.78% 149 238% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
70.01-71 6 0.10% 6117 97.87% 139 2.22%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
69.01-70 7 0.11% 6124 97.98% 133 213%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
68.01 - 69 8 0.13% 6132 98.11% 126 2.02%  18.01-19 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
67.01-68 8 0.13% 6140 98.24% 118 1.89% 17.01-18 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
66.01-67 4 0.06% 6144 98.30% 110 1.76%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
65.01 - 66 10 0.16% 6154 98.46% 106 1.70%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
64.01 - 65 8 0.13% 6162 98.59% 96 1.54%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
63.01 - 64 7 0.11% 6169 98.70% 88 1.41%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
62.01-63 4 0.06% 6173 98.77% 81 1.30% 12.01-13 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
61.01-62 4 0.06% 6177 98.83% 77 1.23% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
60.01-61 3 0.05% 6180 98.88% 73 1.17%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
59.01-60 3 0.05% 6183 98.93% 70 1.12% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
58.01-59 8 0.13% 6191 99.06% 67 1.07% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
57.01-58 3 0.05% 6194 99.10% 59 0.94% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
56.01 - 57 3 0.05% 6197 99.15% 56 0.90% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
55.01 - 56 1 0.02% 6198 99.17% 53 0.85% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
54.01-55 2 0.03% 6200 99.20% 52 0.83% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
53.01-54 2 0.03% 6202 99.23% 50 0.80% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
52.01-53 2 0.03% 6204 99.26% 48 0.77% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
51.01-52 6 0.10% 6210 99.36% 46 0.74% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 6241 99.86% 9 0.14%
50.01 - 51 2 0.03% 6212 99.39% 40 0.64% 0.00-1 9 0.14% 6250 100.00% 9 0.14%



